1 of 5
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Bulkhead - Lambert
Datasheet
The Lambert LED bulkhead is a sleek, modern round outdoor wall or ceiling light. The plash-proof reliability is perfect for
Hallways, porches, or covered outdoor areas. The 3CCT technology lets you instantly choose warm, neutral or daylight
tones to suit any mood or task.
Optional microwave sensor detects motion up to 8m, auto on/off (30s delay) for hands-free, energy-saving convenience.

5 of 5
LUXPOINT® LED Bulkhead - Lambert
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text Wattage CCT
Fixture
Lumen
Light Source
Lumen
Microwave
Sensor
Item code EAN-13
LP BH OVAL 12W 830/840/865 WH 12W 3000K/4000K/6500K 960lm 1320lm No TXGL25100063255 4895271100704
LP BH OVAL 12W 830/840/865 BL 12W 3000K/4000K/6500K 960lm 1320lm No TXGL25100063355 4895271100711
LP BH OVAL 12W 830/840/865 S WH 12W 3000K/4000K/6500K 960lm 1320lm Yes TXGL25100063455 4895271100728
LP BH OVAL 12W 830/840/865 S BL 12W 3000K/4000K/6500K 960lm 1320lm Yes TXGL25100063555 4895271100735
LP BH OVAL 6W 830/840/865 WH 6W 3000K/4000K/6500K 480lm 660lm No TXGL25100063655 4895271100742
LP BH OVAL 6W 830/840/865 BL 6W 3000K/4000K/6500K 480lm 660lm No TXGL25100063755 4895271100759
LP BH OVAL 6W 830/840/865 S WH 6W 3000K/4000K/6500K 480lm 660lm Yes TXGL25100063855 4895271100766
LP BH OVAL 6W 830/840/865 S BL 6W 3000K/4000K/6500K 480lm 660lm Yes TXGL25100063955 4895271100773
LP BH RND 18W 830/840/865 WH 18W 3000K/4000K/6500K 1620lm 1980lm No TXGL25100064055 4895271100780
LP BH RND 18W 830/840/865 BL 18W 3000K/4000K/6500K 1620lm 1980lm No TXGL25100064155 4895271100797
LP BH RND 18W 830/840/865 S WH 18W 3000K/4000K/6500K 1620lm 1980lm Yes TXGL25100064255 4895271100803
LP BH RND 18W 830/840/865 S BL 18W 3000K/4000K/6500K 1620lm 1980lm Yes TXGL25100064355 4895271100810
LP BH RND 12W 830/840/865 WH 12W 3000K/4000K/6500K 960lm 1320lm No TXGL25100064455 4895271100827
LP BH RND 12W 830/840/865 BL 12W 3000K/4000K/6500K 960lm 1320lm No TXGL25100064555 4895271100834
LP BH RND 12W 830/840/865 S WH 12W 3000K/4000K/6500K 960lm 1320lm Yes TXGL25100064655 4895271100841
LP BH RND 12W 830/840/865 S BL 12W 3000K/4000K/6500K 960lm 1320lm Yes TXGL25100064755 4895271100858
LP BH RND 9W 830/840/865 WH 9W 3000K/4000K/6500K 810lm 990lm No TXGL25100064855 4895271100865
LP BH RND 9W 830/840/865 BL 9W 3000K/4000K/6500K 810lm 990lm No TXGL25100064955 4895271100872
LP BH RND 9W 830/840/865 S WH 9W 3000K/4000K/6500K 810lm 990lm Yes TXGL25100065055 4895271100889
LP BH RND 9W 830/840/865 S BL 9W 3000K/4000K/6500K 810lm 990lm Yes TXGL25100065155 4895271100896
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 113, Wireless Centre, 3 Science Park East Avenue, Shatin,